
Position Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Total

1 Jamie Mike 98 99 96 99 392

2 Parry Bill 95 96 97 96 384

3 Thomas Terry 96 96 97 94 383

4 Jones Barry 95 97 91 98 381

5 Baskerville-King Morgan 94 93 97 97 381

6 Watkins Martin 93 94 94 98 379

7 Germain Andy 92 96 94 97 379

8 Powell Jessica 93 94 94 91 372

9 Crook Mick 90 93 90 94 367

10 Davies Luke 93 88 89 91 361

11 Jennings Elin 87 85 90 90 352

12 Thomas Elen 93 88 86 84 351

13 Seed Paul 86 86 80 94 346

1 Parry Bill 95 96 97 96 384

2 Watkins Martin 93 94 94 98 379

1 Jamie Mike 98 99 96 99 392

2 Thomas Terry 96 96 97 94 383

3 Murphy Jack 95 97 97 93 382

4 Jones Barry 95 97 91 98 381

5 Germain Andy 92 96 94 97 379

6 Altus Seb 78 94 97 94 363

1 Baskerville-King Morgan 94 93 97 97 381

2 Seaman Chris 89 96 94 96 375

3 Crook Dan 97 91 94 93 375

4 Powell Jessica 93 94 94 91 372

5 Bowen Alec 94 94 91 91 370

6 Crook Mick 90 93 90 94 367

7 Seed Paul 86 86 80 94 346

1 Hill Callum 90 96 93 95 374

2 Murphy Martin 95 97 92 85 369

3 Revill Paul 85 94 94 94 367

4 Dighton Glen 92 95 92 86 365

5 Escott-Allen Owen 85 90 92 94 361

6 Davies Luke 93 88 89 91 361

7 Jennings Elin 87 85 90 90 352

8 Thomas Elen 93 88 86 84 351

9 Hill Matthew 81 89 91 87 348

10 Stops Adam 82 87 85 91 345

11 Herring Leigh-Rowen 87 83 83 87 340

12 Kostanjsek Paul 87 84 80 84 335

13 Griffiths George 77 84 84 81 326

14 Kostanjsek Sean 80 78 80 78 316
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1 Powell Jessica 93 94 94 91 372

2 Davies Luke 93 88 89 91 361

3 Jennings Elin 87 85 90 90 352

4 Thomas Elen 93 88 86 84 351

1 Powell Jessica 93 94 94 91 372

2 Jennings Elin 87 85 90 90 352

3 Thomas Elen 93 88 86 84 351

1 Murphy Jack 95 97 97 93 382 SWU

2 Seaman Chris 89 96 94 96 375 CU

3 Crook Dan 97 91 94 93 375 CU

4 Bowen Alec 94 94 91 91 370 SWU

5 Murphy Martin 95 97 92 85 369 CU

6 Revill Paul 85 94 94 94 367 CU

7 Dighton Glen 92 95 92 86 365 SWU

8 Altus Seb 78 94 97 94 363 SWU

9 Escott-Allen Owen 85 90 92 94 361 CU

10 Stops Adam 82 87 85 91 345 SWU

11 Herring Leigh-Rowen 87 83 83 87 340 SWU

12 Griffiths George 77 84 84 81 326 CU

Name Team Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Total Team Total

Jamie Mike 98 99 96 99 392

Jones Barry 95 97 91 98 381 Top Club

Hill Callum 90 96 93 95 374

Seaman Chris 89 96 94 96 375

Crook Dan 97 91 94 93 375 Top University

Revill Paul 85 94 94 94 367

Murphy Jack 95 97 97 93 382

Bowen Alec 94 94 91 91 370

Altus Seb 78 94 97 94 363

Powell Jessica 93 94 94 91 372

Davies Luke 93 88 89 91 361

Jennings Elin 87 85 90 90 352
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